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JBL HEADPHONES

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR LISTENING EXPERIENCE

l WITH THIS FREE APP.
GETITON Available on the
}’ Google Play D App Store
!
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< settings ~ Bluetooth E

Bluetooth [ @)

DEVICES -

JBL CLUB PRO+

Now Discoverable

CHoosE "JBL CLUB PRO+ TWS" 1o connecT

ANDROID™ 6.0+

N Fast Pair ¢ now
i JBL CLUB PRO+ TWS
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¢ Tap to pair. Device will be tied to
¢ Your Google Account H
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POWER OFF




DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
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BUTTON COMMAND ®

e ANC/
a: AMBIENT AWARE*/OFF >l

»¢ TALKTHRU*

(e | &/8

BIXBY/SIRI®/OTHERS vmcz ASSISTANTS

BIXBY/SIRI®/0THERS

* ENABLE ADVANCE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR JBL GLUB PRO+TWS T0 JBL HEADPHONES APP (§
** ENABLE YOUR VOICE ASSISTANT THROUGH JBL HEADPHONES APP AND ASSIGN IT TO YOUR PHEFERRED EARBUD (L/R).




GESTURES

MANUAL CONTROLS el

CONNECT TO A BLUETOOTH DEVICE PAIRING LEFT AND RIGHT EARPIECES RESET




DO MORE WITH THE APP

Q < < Voice Assistant sip

& Gestures X stages
o) signature  Custom
CLUB PRO+TWs Setup your preferred voice assistant with Right _
yourIBL headphanes. e =
& Your headphones may restart during
the setup. 8

You can assign one of functions from

Playback control -
Qo @ G105 @ .
Google Assistant*  Amazon Alexa Playgpause
«+ Doubletap
Nesttrack
b Smart Audio ==
Sound Control  Modes s

Stages'"| Armin van Buuren Mobile Voice assistant




CHARGING

CHARGE Q I 2
CHARGING THROUGH A QI-CERTIFIED WIRELESS CHARGING PAD
10m # = wJI (NOT INCLUDED)



LED BEHAVIORS

e R BTPARNG

oo * BT CONNECTED

jol et * BT NOT CONNECTED

° OO """""
o i

* * BT PAIRING
° * BT CONNECTED

o * BT NOT CONNECTED




TECH
SPEC

Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Earpiece:

Charging case:

Headset battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Charging time (USB-C):

Music playtime with BT on and ANC off:

Music playtime with BT on and ANC on:
Frequency Response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

CLUB PRO+TWS

6.8 mm/0.27" Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

6.85 g per pc (13.7 g combined)/0.015 Ibs per pc (0.03 Ibs combined)
55.4.9/0.12 Ibs

Lithium-ion polymer (3.7 V, 55 mAh)
Lithium-ion polymer (3.7 V, 660 mAh)
2 hrs from empty

up to 8 hrs

up to 6 hrs

10 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

102 dB SPL@1kHz/1TmW

99 dB SPL

-6 dBV@1kHz/Pa

5.1

A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2400 - 2483.5 MHz

< 9.5 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C



HVAD ER DER | KASSEN
APP

JBL Headphones

Fa endnu mere kontrol og person-
alisering af din lytteoplevelse med
denne gratis app.

BRUG FORSTE GANG

TAND 0G OPRET FORBINDELSE
Andre

Android™ 6.0+

Veelg“JBL CLUB PRO+ TWS" for at
oprette forbindelse

SADAN B/RES DE

* Prov forskellige storrelser for at
fa den bedste pasform og teetning.

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereotilstand
Monotilstand
KNAP-KOMMANDO

ANC

Ambient Aware* / slukket
TalkThru*

Stemme-assistent™

* Aktivér avanceret kontrol ved at
tilslutte din JBL CLUB PRO+TWS
til appen JBL Headphones.

** Aktivér din stemmeassistent

via appen JBL Headphones,

og knyt den til dit foretrukne
orestykke (V/H).

MANUEL KONTROL

Bevaegelser

Tryk

Tryk pé

Opret forbindelse til en
Bluetooth-enhed

Pamnq af venstre og hajre prestykker
Nulsti

GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNI

Opladning gennem en Qi-certifi-
ceret tradlos opladningspude (ikke
inkluderet)

LED-SYMBOLER

Oplader

Fuldt opladet

BT parrer

BT forbundet

BT ikke tilsluttet

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model:

Enheds-storrelse:
Stromforsyning:

Prestykke:

Lade-etui:

Batteritype i headset:
Batteritype i lade-etui:
Opladningstid (USB-C):
Spilletid med Bluetooth
taerl:zt 0g ANC(stajreduktion)

nllend med Bluetooth og
ANC(stojreduktion) tendt:
Frekvensomrade:
Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maks. SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil version:
Frekvensomréde for
Bluetooth-transmitter:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:

Bluetooth-sendemodulation:

Maksimal driftstemperatur:

CLUB PRO+TWS

6.8mm (0.27") dynamisk enhed
SV/1A

6.85 g pr. styk (13.7 gialt)

5549

Lithium-ion-polymer (3.7V, 55 mAh)
Lithium-ion-polymer (3.7V, 660 mAh)
2timer fratom

op til 8 timer

op til 6 timer

10 Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

102 dB SPL@1kHz/ImW
99.dB SPL

-6 dBV@1kHz/Pa

51
A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7

2400 - 2483.5 MHz
<9.5 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

VERPACKUNGSINHALT
APP

JBL Headphones

Mit dieser kostenlosen App kannst
du dein Horerlebnis noch besser
steuern und personalisieren
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Andere

Android™ 6.0+

Wahle“JBL CLUB PRO-+ TWS" fiir
die Verbindung
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN

* Probiere verschiedene GroBen
aus, um die beste Passform und
Abdichtung zu erzielen
AUSSCHALTEN

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-Modus

Mono-Modus

TASTENBEFEHLE

A

NC
Ambient Aware* / AUS
TalkThru*
Sprachassistent**
* Aktiviere die erweiterten
Einstellmdglichkeiten, indem du

die JBL CLUB PRO+TWS mit der JBL
Headphones-App verbindest.

** Aktiviere den Sprachassistenten
iiber die JBL Headphones-App und
weise ihn deinem bevorzugten
Ohrhérer zu (L/R).

MANUELLE BEDIENELEMENTE
Gesten

Tippen

Drii

Mit einem Bluetooth-Gerét

verbinden

Linken und rechten Ohrhérer

koppeln

Luriicksetzen

NOCH MEHR MOGLICHKEITEN

MIT DER APP

LADEN

Aufladen iber ein Qi-zertifizierte

kabelloses Ladegerét (nicht

mitgeliefert)

LED-VERHALTEN

Wird aufgeladen | Vollstandig
geladen [ BT-Kopplung | BT verbun-

den | BT nicht verbunden



TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modell:
TreibergroBe:
Energieversorgung:
Ohrhorer:

Ladebox:
Headset-Akkutyp:
Ladebox-Akkutyp:
Ladezeit (USB-C):
Musikwiedergabezeit mit
eingeschaltetem BT und
ausgeschaltetem ANC:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit

eingeschaltetem ANCund BT:

Frequenzbereich:
Impedanz:
Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:

Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Frequenzbereich fiir die
Bluetooth-Ubertragung:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsmodulation:

CLUBPRO+TWS

6,8 mm/0,27" dynamischer Treiber
SV/1A

6859 Em Stk. (13,7 g zusammen)/
0,015 1bs. pro Stk. (0,03 Ibs. zusammen)
55,40/0,121bs
Lithium-lonen-Polymer (3,7 /55 mAh)
Lithium-lonen-Polymer (3,7 V/660 mAh)
25td. ab leerem Akku

bis zu 8 Std.

bis zu 6 Std.
10Hz - 20kHz

16 Ohm

102 dB SPL bei 1 kHz/1 mW
99.dB SPL

-6.dBV bei 1kHz/Pa

5.1

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2400 - 2483,5 MHz

<9.5dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45°C

TINEPINAMBANETAI 5T
Kovi

* EvepyomolfjoTe Tov mponypévo
£€Neyxo ouvdéovtag o JBL CLUB

EQAPMOTH PRO-+TWS atnv epapyioyr} JBL
JBL | A i
ATOKT0TE aKOpN peyariTepo Tov BonBo uvr¢ oag péow ¢
ENeyyo ka i me epappoyrc JBL Kat
ejmelpiac akpOAONG e QUTAV TN GUVBETTE TOV OTO AKOUOTIKO TIOU
Swpedv egappoyr. npotipdre (A/A).

XPHEIH NPQTH OOPA XEIPOKINHTOI EAETXOI
ENEPTOMOIHIH & IYNAEZH Xetpovopie | Némnpa | Natote |
Aa Tovbeon o ouokevr] Bluetooth |
Android™ 6.0+ Zed&n pe 1o B¢ kat To aplotepd

Emhégre"JBLCLUB PRO+TWS"yia
vaowdedefte

N0Z NATO OOPEZETE

* hokipdote SlagopeTikd
HeyéBn yia kahoTepn epappoyr
Kal povwon.

akovotiké | Enavagopd)
KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA ME THN
EOAPMOTH

OOPTIZH

0dpron péow aovppatne Bong
popriong He motonoinon Qi (dev

ALINAH ZYNAEZH + EYTXPONIZMOZ
TepeoguviKi hetoupyia |
Movoguvikr} Aetroupyia)
TMAHKTPO ENTOAHZ

ANC | Ambient Aware™ / ATIENEPT. |
TalkThru* | Voice Assistant™ |

ENAEIZEIZ LED

opuion | Mhrpwg goptiopévo |
Zeién BT | BT ouvbéBike |

BT &e ouvbénke

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
Movtého:

MéyeBog o8nyoi:
Tpogodoaia:

AxovoTiko:

Ok gopriong:
Tumog pmatapiag akouoTIko:

Tomog pmatapiac Brikng pépriong:

Xpévog popriang (USB-C):

Nidpketa avanapaywyic HoUOIKrig

1e 10 BT evepyoroinpiévo kai to
ANC anevepyomoinpévo:
MudpKeia avanapaywyric HouoKig

i€ 0 BT kau o ANC evepyormompiévo:

ZuyvémTa anokpiong:

Evatonoia pikpogavou:
‘ExSoon Bluetooth:
‘Ex8oon mpogil Bluetooth:

Eupoc ouyvotitwy mopmoi Bluetooth:

loy¢ mopmoo Bluetooth:
QDapopgwan moprov Bluetooth:
Méyiom Beppokpasia Aemoupyiag:

CLUBPRO+TWS

6,8 mm/0,27" Auvaypkog 06nyog
SV/1A

6,85 g avaTpy. (13,7 g pali)/

0,015 Ibs ava Ty, (0,03 Ibs pali)
55,49/0,12Ibs

Mohupepr) 0vtaNibiou (3,7V, 55 mAh)
TMohupepr} 16vra Niiou (3,7V, 660 mAh)
2 (hpeg orav eivat ddeta

£0¢ 8 wpe¢

£0¢ 6 Wpeg

10Hz - 20kHz

16 ohm

102 dB SPL@1kHz/TmW
99.dB SPL

-6 dBV@1kHz/Pa

51

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2400 - 2483 5 MHz
<9.5dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

JBL Headphones

Consigue todavia més control
y personaliza tu escucha con
mas detalle con esta aplicacion
gratuita.

USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDERY CONECTAR
Otros

Android™ 6.0+

Selecciona“JBL (LUB PRO+TWS"

para conectar

COMO SE LLEVAN

*Prueba las distintas tallas
para encontrar el mejor ajuste
y sellado.

APAGAR

CONEXION DUAL +
SINCRONIZACION

Modo estéreo

Modo mono
(COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES
ANC

Ambient Aware* / APAGADO
TalkThru*

Asistente de voz**

* Activa los controles avanzados

conectando tus JBL CLUB PRO-+TWS
ala aplicacion JBL Headphones.

** Activa tu asistente de voz medi-
ante la aplicacion JBL Headphones
yasignalo al auricular (izquierdo o
derecho) que prefieras.
(CONTROLES MANUALES

Gestos

Tocar

Pulsar

Conectar con un dispositivo
Bluetooth

Emparejar los auriculares izquierdo

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamafio de la unidad:
Alimentacién:

Auricular:

Estuche de carga:

Tipo de bateria de los auriculares:

Tipo de bateria del escuche de carga:

Tiempo de carga (USB-C):

Tiempo de reproduccion de miisica
con la funcién Bluetooth activada
y la ANC (cancelacion activa del
ruido) desactivada:

Tiempo de reproduccion de miisica
con las funciones de Bluetooth y
ANC(cancelacion activa del ruido)

y derecho activadas:

Restablecer Respuesta en frecuencias:

APLICACION ibilidad:
Sensibilidad:

CARGAR NPS méximo:

Cargar mediante una base de carga
inalambrica certificada para Qi
(no‘mcluida)

Sensibilidad del micréfono:
Version Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
I 1 ias del

DELOSLED
(avga | Totalmente cargado |
Emparejamiento de Bluetooth |
Bluetooth conectado | Bluetooth
no conectado

transmisor Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacién del transmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento:

CLUB PRO+TWS
Unidad dinamica de 6,8 mm/0,27"

m

MITA PAKKAUS SISALTAR
SOVELLUS

JBL

JBL Headphones -sovelluksen
avullaja madriti se haluamaasi

V/1A

6,85 g por unidad (13,7 g combinad
554

lon-litio polimérica (3,7V, 55 mAh)

lon-litio polimérica (3,7V, 660 mAh)
2h desde carga agotada

hasta 8 horas

hasta 6 horas
10 Hz ZD kHz

1OZdBNPSa 1kHz/1 mW
99.dB SPL

-6dBVa1kHz/Pa

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2400 - 2483,5 MHz

<9.5 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

Hallitse kuuntelukokemustasi
entistakin paremmin talla
ilmaisella sovelluksella.
ENSIKAYTTO

VIRTA PAALLE & YHDISTA
Muut

Android™ 6.0+

Valitse "JBL CLUB PRO-+TWS”
yhdistadksesi

MITEN KAYTTAA

* Kokeile eri kokoja parasta
istuvuutta ja tiiviyttd varten.
VIRTAPOIS
KAKSOILIITANTA + SYNKR.
Stereotila

Monotila

PAINIKEKOMENTO

ANC -
Ambient Aware*/ POIS PAALTA
TalkThru

Voice Assistant**

* Ota kayttoon lisaohjaimet
yhdistamalla JBL(LUB PRO+TWS

kohtaan JBL Headphones.
** Ota kdyttoon puheavustajasi

(V/0).
MANUAALISET OHJAIMET
Eleet
Napauta
Paina
Yhdisté Bluetooth-laitteeseen
Parimuodostaa vasemman ja
oikean kuulokkeen

Nollaus

TEE ENEMMAN SOVELLUKSELLA
LATAUS

Lataus langattoman Qi-sertifioidun
latausalustan avulla (ei sisallytetty)
LED-ILMAISIN

Lataus

Taysin ladattu
BI-parinmuodostus

BT yhdistetty

BT ei yhdistetty



'IEKNISETTIEDOT

(LUBPRO+TWS
6 8 mm /0,27" dynaaminen elementti

Korvanappi: 6 85 g/k (13,7 g yhdistettynd)/0,015
paunaalﬂpl (0,03 paunaa yhdistettynd)

Latauskotelo: 55,49/0,12 paunaa

Kuulokkeen akun tyyppi: L\uum fon polymeeriakku 3,7V / 55 mAh)

i ,7V//660mAh)
l.atausalka (USB- 2 h tyhjasta
ka BT

jopa 8 tuntia

ANC palla: jopa 6 tuntia

Taajuusvaste: 10Hz - 20 kHz

Impedanssi: 16 ohmia

Herkkyys: 102 dB SPL@1kHz/TmW

Maksimi SPL: 99dB SPL

Mikrofonin herkkyys: -6 dBV@1kHz/Pa

Bluetooth versio: 5.1

Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-lhettimen
taajuusalue:

Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:

Bluetooth-lahettimen
modulaat
Maksimi kayttolampotila:

A2DPVI 3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7

2400 - 2483,5 MHz
<9.5dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

m

CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

JBL Headphones | Obtenez
encore plus de controle et

de personnalisation de votre
expérience découte avec cette
application gratuite.
PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Android™ 6.0+

Choisissez la connexion a « JBL
CLUB PRO+TWS »

CCOMMENT LES PORTER

* Essayez différentes tailles pour
un maintien et une étanchéité
optimaux.

ARRET

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Mode stéréo | Mode mono
(COMMANDES DES BOUTONS
ANC (RBA) | Ambient Aware* /
INACTIF | TalkThru* | Assistant
vocal** | * Activez les commandes
avancées en connectant vos JBL

CLUB PRO-+TWS & I'application

JBL Headphones. | ** Activez votre
assistant vocal via I'application JBL
Headphones et affectez-le a votre
écouteur préféré (G/D).
(COMMANDES MANUELLES
Gestes | Toucher | Appuyer |
Connexion a un appareil
Bluetooth | Jumelage des
écouteurs gauche et droit |
Réinitialiser

ENFAIRE PLUS AVEC LAPPLICATION
(CHARGE

Charge sur une base de charge sans.
fil certifiée Qi (non incluse)
INDICATIONS DES TEMOINS
Charge

Charge compléte

Jumelage BT

BT connecté

BT non connecté

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modéle :
Taille de haut-parleur :

Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs:

Boitier chargeur :
Iype de hanene des e(outeurs

CLUB PRO+TWS

Haut-parleur dynamlque de
6,8mm/0,27"

5V/1A

6,85 g piece (13,7 g combinés)/
0,015 Ibs piéce (0,03 Ibs combinés)
5549/0,121bs

Palymeve lithium-ion (3,7V, 55 mAh)

chargeur:
Temps de charge (USB-Q):
Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT actif et ANC(RBA) inactive :
Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et ANC(RBA) actifs :
Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :
Sensibilité :
Pression sonore max. :
Sensibilité du microphone :
Version Bluetooth :
Version du profil Bluetooth :
Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

Modulation de 'émetteur Bluetooth :
Température de fonctionnement
maximale :

P (3,7V,660 mAh)
2h depuis vide

jusqu'a 8 heures.

jusqua 6 heures.

10 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohms

102dBSPL@ 1kHz/ 1T mW
99.dB SPL
-6.dBV a 1kHz/Pa

5.
A20PV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7

2400 - 2483,5 MHz
<9.5dBm (PAR)
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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ACSOMAG TARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

JBL

engedélyezése a JBL CLUB PRO+TWS
és alBL Head’phones alkalmazas

Gyakoroljon még tobb
ellendrzést és szabja testre a
zenehallgatasi élményt ezzel az
ingyenes alkalmazassal.

ELSO HASZNALAT
BEKAPCSOLAS ES
CSATLAKOZTATAS

Egyebek

Android™ 6.0+
Akapcsolédashoz vélassza a,JBL
CLUB PRO+TWS" elemet
VISELES

* Alegjobb illeszkedés és
hangszigetelés érdekében
probaljon ki kiilonbozo
méreteket.

KIKAPCSOLAS

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS +
SZINKRONIZALAS

Sztered mod

Mon6 méd
GOMBPARANCSOK

ANC| Kmyezet-figyelés* / KI |
TalkThru* | Hangasszisztens** |
* Specidlis kezeldszervek

** Engedeélyezze a hang-asszisz-
tens JBL Headphones alkalmazéson
keresztill torténd hasznalatat és

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:

Hangszoro mérete:
Tapellatas:

Fiilhallgats:

Tolt6tok:

tarsitsa azt barmely

(bal/jobb).

MANUALIS KEZELOSZERVEK
Gesztusok | Koppintds | Nyomés |
Bluetooth-eszkoz csatlakoztatésa |
Abal és jobb oldali fiilhallgatd
parositasa | Visszaallitas
AZALKALMAZAS TOVABBI
LEHETOSEGEI

TOLTES

Toltés Qi-tandisitott vezeték
nélkiili t61t6 padon keresztiil (a
szallitmény nem tartalmazza)
ALEVESELKEDESI

Toltés

Teljesen feltdltve

BT pérositas

BT csatlakoztatva

Headset tipusa:
Tolt6tok akkumulatoranak tipusa:
Toltésiid6 (USB-C):

Lejatszasi id BT funkciéval és ANC
Lejatszasi idd BT funkcidval és ANC
funkciéval:

Frekvenciavalasz:

Impedancia:

Erzékenység:

Maximalis SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenysége:

Bluetooth valtozat:
Bluetooth-profilverzié:

CLUB PRO+TWS

6,8 mm/0,27" dinamikus hangszoré
SV/1A

6,85 /0,015 font darabonként
(13,79/0,03 font egyiittesen)
55,49/0,12 font

Litiumion polimer (3,7V, 55 mAh)
Litiumion polimer (3,7V, 660 mAh)
2 6ra teljesen lemerilt dllapotbol

legfeljebb 8 ora

legfeljebb 6 6ra

10Hz - 20kHz

16 0hm

102 dB SPL@1kHz/TmW
99.dB SPL

-6 dBV@1kHz/Pa

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

Bluetooth jeladd frekvendia tartomany: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz

Bluetooth jeladé teljesitmény:
Bl hieladé modul

BT nincs

Maximalis iizemi homérséklet:

<9.5dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

(CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
APP

JBL Headphones

Prendi ancor pitl il controllo della
situazione e personalizza la tua
esperienza di ascolto con questa
app gratuita

ALPRIMO UTILIZZO
ACCENSIONE & COLLEGAMENTO
Altri

Android™ 6.0+

Scegli*JBL CLUB PRO+TWS” per
effettuare il collegamento
(COME INDOSSARLI

* Prova misure diverse per il
‘miglior comfort e tenuta.
SPEGNIMENTO

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modalita Stereo

Modalita Mono

PULSANTE DI COMANDO

ANC

Ambient Aware* / OFF (SPENTO)
TalkThru*

Assistente Vocale**

* Attiva i controlli avanzati colle-
gandoi tuoi JBL CLUB PRO+TWS
all'app JBL Headphones .

**Attiva IAssistente Vocale tramite

I'app JBL Headphones e assegnalo

all'auricolare preferito (L/R).

CONTROLLI MANUALI

Adioni

Tocca

Premi

Collegamento ad un dispositivo

Bluetooth

Abbinamento auricolari inistro

edestro

Ripristino

FAI ALTRO TRAMITE L'APP
ICARICA

Ricarica tramite un pad di ricarica

wireless certificato Qi (non incluso)

(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED

In carica

Ricarica completa

Abbinamento BT

BT collegato

BT non collegato



SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:
Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:
Tipo di batteria delle cuffie:

(LUB PRO+TWS

Driver dinamico da 6,8 mm/0,27"
SV/1A

6,85 perpz (13,7 g combinato)/
0,015 \E perpz (0,03 Ib combinato)
55,49\0,12Ibs

Puhmero agll foni dilitio (3,7V, 55 mAh)

Tempo di ricarica (USB-C):
Autonomia in riproduzione con
BT attivo e ANC spenta:
Autonomia in riproduzione con
BT e ANCattivi:

Rispostain Frequenza

SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Temperatura d'esercizio
massima:

,7V, 660 mAh)
2ore da scarichi

finoagore

finoa 6 ore

10 Hz— 20 kHz

16 0hm

102 dB SPL@1kHz/TmW
99dB SPL

-6 dBV@1kHz/Pa

51

A2DPVT 3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2400 - 24835 MHz
<9.5dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

m
VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
APP

JBL Headphones

Profiteer van nog meer controle
en personalisatie met deze gratis

JBL Headphones-app.
**Schakel de spraakanistent
in via de JBL

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:
Driver-afmeting:

en wijs deze toe aan je pnmalre
oordopje (L /R).

app voor nog meer
EERSTE GEBRUIK
INSCHAKELEN & VERBINDEN
Andere

Android™ 6.0+

Kies"JBL CLUB PRO+TWS" om
te verbinden

ORDOPJES DRAGEN

* Probeer verschillende

maten voor de beste pasvorm
en afsluiting.

UITSCHAKELEN

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereomodus

Monomodus
OPDRACHTENKNOP

ANC

Ambient Aware* / UIT
TalkThru*

Stemassistent**

*Schakel geavanceerde
bediening in door je JBL CLUB.
PRO +TWS te verbinden met de

Gebaren

Tikken

Indrukken

Verbinding maken met een
Bluetooth-apparaat

Linker- en rechteroortelefoon
koppelen

Resetten

DOE MEER MET DE APP
OPLADEN

Opladen via een Qi-gecertificeerd
draadloze oplaadpad (niet
bijgeleverd)

LED-FUNCTIES

Opladen

Volledig opgeladen
BT-koppeling

BT verbonden

BT niet verbonden

CLUBPRO+TWS
6,8mm/0,27" Dynamic Driver
SV/1A

(13,7 g gecombineerd) / 0.015 Ibs

anum fon{ polymeer (3,7V,55 mAh)

polymeer (3,7V, 660 mAh)

QOordopje: 6,85 gram per stuk
per stuk (0.03 Ibs gecombineerd)
ic 55,49/0.12bs
Batterijtype headset:
Oplaadtijd (USB-C): Zuurvanaﬂeeg

Afspeeltijd voor muziek met BT aan
en ANCuit:

Afspeeltijd voor muziek met BT aan
en ANCaan:

Frequentiebereik:

Impedantie:

Gevoeligheid:

Maximum SPL:

tot 8 uur

tot 6 uur

10Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

102 dB SPL@1kHz/TmW
99dB SPL

Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:

Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:

Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

©

51

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2400- 2483,5 MHz

<9.5 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

457



BOKSENS INNHOLD
APP

** Aktiver taleassistenten gjennom JBL
Headphones-appen o tilordne den til

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell:
Driverstorrelse:

Mine JBL
Fa enda bedre kontroll og
tilpassing av lytteopplevelsen
med denne gratisappen.
FORSTE GANGS BRUK
SLAPA 0G KOBLE TIL

Annet

Android™ 6.0+

Velg “JBL CLUB PRO+ TWS" for
dkoble til

SLIK KRUKES DEN

*Prov ulike storrelser for best
passform og tetning.

SLAAV

DOBBELTTILKOBLING +
SYNKRONISERING
Stereo-modus
Mono-modus
KNAPPKOMMANDO
ANC

Ambient Aware* / AV

TalkThru*

taleassistent **

* Aktiver avanserte kontroller
ved & koble JBL CLUB PRO+TWS
til appen JBL Headphones.

den proppen (H/V).
MANUELLE KONTROLLER
Bevegelser

Trykk

Trykkinn

Koblenl en Bluetooth-enhet

Oretelefon:

Ladeeske:
Hodetelefonenes batteritype:
Lad i

venstre og hoyre
oretelefon
Tilbakestill
GJOR MER MED APPEN
ADING

Lade gjennom en Qi-sertifisert
trédlos ladepute (ikke inkludert)
LED-OPPFARSEL

Lader

Fulladet

BT-sammenkobling

BT tilkoblet

BT ikke tilkoblet

Ladetid (USB-C):
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pd
og ANCav:

Muslkkavsplllmgstld med BT pa
0g ANC pa:

Frekvensrespons:
Impedans:

Folsomhet:
Maksimal SPL:

m
(s PRO*KWS * Dostepne zaawansowane ste-
68mm/0,27 APLIKACJA rowanie po pofaczeniu stuchawek
SV/1A JBL Headphones JBL CLUB PRO+TWS z aplikacja JBL
6,85gpr.stk (13,7 g kombinert)/ j 4 kontrole
0,015 pundpr. ‘mozliwos¢: ia, **Whacz asystenta gtosowego
55,49/0,12 pund wykurzyﬁujng bezptatng w aplikadji JBL Headphones i
Lithium-ion polymer (3,7V, 55 mAh) aplikadj przypisz go do preferowanej
Lithi polymer (3,7V, 660 mAh) PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM  stuchawki (L/P).
i 5 WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | STEROWANIE RECZNE

2 timer ndr tomt LACIENIE Gesty

i Inne Stuknij
opptil timer Android™ 6.0+ Naciénij
opptil 6 timer Wybierz,JBL CLUB PRO+TWS’,  taczenie z urzadzeniem Bluetooth
10 Hz- 20 kHz aby nawigzac pofaczenie Parowanie lewej i prawej stuchawki
160hm i 57?&‘3’?65«0. DZIEKI APLIKACH
;gzddBBSiiL@.‘ K/ tmW *Wyprébuj rézne rozmiary, aby ~ tADOWANIE

Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:

Bluetooth-senderens frekvensomrade:

Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:
Maks driftstemperatur 45°C

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2400 - 2483,5 MHz

<9.5 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

najlepiej dopasowac i uszczelnic
stuchawki.

WYL. ZASILANIA

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Tryb stereo

Tryb mono )
DZIALANIE PRZYCISKOW
AN

Ambient Aware* / WYL,

TalkThru*
Voice Assistant**

tadowanie przez podktadke do
fadowania bezprzewodowego
zcertyfikowang funkga Qi (nie
dotaczono)

DZIALANIE DIOD LED
tadowanie

Petne natadowanie

Parowanie BT

Potaczono z urzadzeniem BT
Brak pofczenia Bluetooth



DANE TECHNICZNE
Model: CLUB PRO+TWS
Rozmi y 07
Zasilanie: SV/1A
Stuchawka: 685 gkaida (13,7 g razem)/
0,015 funta kazda (0,03 funtarazem)
Pokrowiec fadujacy: 55,49/0,12 funta
Typ bateri do stuchawek falitowo
(3,7V,55 mAh)
BIVGOmAN
(zastadowania (USB-C): 2h od wyczerpania
Czas odtwarzania muzyki z wigzong
funkea Bluetooth oraz wylazong
funkcja ANC: do8h
(zas odtwarzania muzyki z wigzong
funkja ANC oraz Bluetooth: do6h
Pasmo przenoszenia: 10Hz - 20 kHz
Impedandja: 16 oméw
Efektywnosc: 102 dB SPLdla 1kHz/1 mW

Maksymalne cinienie akustyczne SPL:
Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulagia nadajnika Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

99.dB SPL
-6.dBV dla 1kHz/Pa

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2400-2483,5 MHz
<9.5 dBm (EIRP)

GESK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
APP

JBL Headphones

Obtenha mais fundes e
personalizaoes em sua
experiéncia de dudio através do
aplicativo gratuito.

PRIMEIRO USO

LIGAR E CONECTAR

outros

Android™ 6.0+

Selecione o itemJBL CLUB PRO+
TWS" para conectar

MODO DE USAR

* Experimente até encontrar o
melhor tamanho e encaixe.
DESLIGAR

DUAL CONNECT E SYNC

Modo estéreo

Modo mono

BOTAO DE COMANDO

ANC

Ambient Aware* / DESLIGA
TalkThru*

Assistente de voz**

*Para habilitar os controles
avangados, acesse 0 JBL CLUB
PRO+TWS usando o aplicativo JBL

Headphones.

**Ligue o assistente de voz usando
o aplicativo JBL Headphones e
selecione o fone que preferir
(DouE).

(CONTROLES MANUAIS

Gestos

Toque

Pressione

Conectar a um dispositivo Bluetooth
Emparelhamento dos fones
esquerdo e direito

Reiniciar

FAGA MAIS COM 0 APLICATIVO
CARREGANDO

Carregado por um carregador sem
fio certificado Qi (nao incluidos)
FUNCIONAMENTO DOS LEDS
(arregando

(arregado

Emparelhando BT

Conectado por BT

Sem conexdo BT

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Alto-falante:

Alimentagao de energia:
Fones:

Estojo carregador:

Bateria do fone:

Bateria do estojo carregador:
Tempo de carregamento (USB-C):
Autonomia com Bluetooth e
sem ANC:

Autonomia com Bluetooth e ANC:
Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedancia:

Sensibilidade:

SPLméximo:

Sensibilidade do microfone:
Versao Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frequéncia de
transmissao Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulagéo de transmissao Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de uso:

CLUBPRO+TWS

Driver dinamico de 6,8 mm (0,27 pol)
SV, 1A

6,859(0,0151b) cada;
13,79(0,031b) o par
5549(0,121b)

fondeLi(3,7V,55 mAh)

fon de Li (3,7, 660 mAh)

2 horas (carga total)

Até 8 horas

Até 6 horas

10Hza 20 kHz

16 0hms

102dB SPLa 1kHz/1 mW
99dB SPL
-6dBVa1kHz/Pa

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7

2400 2 2483,5 MHz
<9.5d8Bm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
45°C



DETTA FINNS | LADAN
APP

JBL Headphones

Fa annu mer kontroll och anpassning
av din musikupplevelse med den har
kostnadsfria appen

FORSTA ANVANDNING

SLA PA OCH ANSLUT

Ovriga

Android™ 6.0+

Valj“JBL CLUB PRO+TWS” for
attansluta

ANVAND SA HAR

*Prova olika storlekar for basta
passform och tatnin.

STANG AV

DUBBEL ANSLUTNING + SYNK
Stereo

Mono
KNAPPKOMMANDO

Amb\ent Aware* / OFF (AV)
TalkThru*

Voice Assistant (Rdstassistent)**
* Enable advance controls

by connecting your (Aktivera
avancerade kontroller genom att
ansluta dina) JBL CLUB PRO+TWS

to (till) JBL Headphones app.
** Aktivera din rostassistent
med JBL

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:
Storlek pa element:

lagg till i den ummnacka du vill
anvanda (L/R).

MANUELLA KONTROLLER
Gester

Klicka pa

Tryck pa

Connect to a Bluetooth Device
(Anslut en Bluetooth-enhet)
Pairing Left and Right Earpieces
(Parkoppla Vanster och Hoger
hidrlurar)

Reset (Aterstall)

GOR MER MED APPEN
LADDNING

Laddning via en Qi-certifierad
tradlds laddningsplatta (ingdr ej)
LED-BETYDELS|

Laddning

Heltladdat

BT-parkoppling

BT anslutet

BT inte anslutet

CLUBPRO+TWS
6,8mm (0,27 tum) dynamiskt element
SV/1A

Horlurar: 6,85/st (13,7 gtillsammans)
laddmngsfodral 5549

batterityp: Lit (3,7V,55 mAh)
Laddni batterityp: Lithi lymer (3,7V, 660 mAh)
Laddningstid (USB-C): 2timmar fran tomt

Musikspeltid med BT pd och ANCav:

Musikspeltid med BT och ANC pé:
Frekvensétergivning:
Impedans:

Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkénslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-séndarens
frekvensomféng:
Bluetooth-séndarens effekt:
Bluetooth-séndarens modulering:

Max drifttemperatur:

Upp till 8 timmar

Upp till 6 timmar

10Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

102 dB SPLvid 1 kHz/1mW
99dB SPL

-6 dBV vid 1 kHz/Pa

51

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2400 - 2483,5 MHz
<9.5 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

KUTU iGERIGI

UYGULAMA

JBL Kulakliklanm

Bu iicretsiz uygulama ile dinleme
deneyiminizi daha da kontrol
altina alin ve kisisellestirin.

ILK KULLANIM

GUCU AGMA & BAGLANMA
Digerleri

Android™ 6.0+
Baglanmaklgm”}BL (LUB PRO+
TWS"sein

NASILTAKILIR

* En iyi uyum ve sizdirmalik igin
farkli boyutlan deneyin.

GUCU KAPATMA )
IKILI BAGLANTI + SENKRONi-
ZASYON

Stereo modu

Mono modu

DUGME KOMUTU
ANC

Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindalgn)* / KAPALI
TalkThru*

Sesli Asistan**

*JBL CLUB PRO+TWS i JBL
Kulakliklanm uygulamasina

baglayarak gelismis kontrolleri
etkinlestirebilirsiniz.

** JBL Kulakliklanm uygulamasi
ile Sesli Asistaninizi etkinlestirin
ve tercih ettiginiz (Sol/Sag)
kulakhiga atayin.

MANUEL KONTROLLER
Isaretler

Dokun

Bir Bluetooth Cihazina baglanma
Sag ve Sol Kulakliklan eglegtirme
Stfiflama

UYGULAMA iLE DAHA FAZLASINI
YAPIN

SARJETME
Qi-sertifikali kablosuz sarj pediile sarj
edin (Dahil degildir)

LED GOSTERGELERI

Sarj oluyor

‘Tamamen sarj oldu

BT eslestirme

BT bagland:

BT baglanmadi



TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model:

Siiricii Boyutu:

Giig kaynagi:
Kulaklik:

Sarj kutusu:
Kulaklik pil tiirii:

CLUB PRO+TWS

6,8mm/0,27" Dinamik Siiriciler
SV/1A

6,85 g bir tanesi (13,7 g kis)/

0,015 Ibs bir tanesi (0,03 Ibs ikisi)
55,49/0,12 Ibs

Lityum-iyon polimer (3,7, 55 mAh)

Sar siresi (USB-C):
BT agik ve ANC kapaliyken miizik
calma siiresi:

BT ve ANC agikken milzik calma siiresi:

Frekans Tepkisi:
Empedans:
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth siirii
Bluetooth profil siiriimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans araligi:
Bluetooth verid giicii:

Bluetooth verid modilasyonu:
Maksimum calisma sicakligi:

Lityun-yon polmer (37, 660mAk)
Bogaldiktan sonra 2 saat

8 saate kadar

6 saate kadar
10Hz-20 kHz

16.0hm

102 dB SPL@1kHz/ ImW
99dB SPL

-6 dBV@1kHz/Pa

51

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2400 - 2483,5 MHz
<9.5dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

KOMIVIEKT NIOCTABKW
TIPHNOKEHME
JBL Headphones

TlonoHTeNbHbIe BO3HOXHOCTH
YPRBeHIS 1 HACTPORKN

T070c0BO NOMOUHAK**

* BKniouuTe foNOAHITENbHble
SMEMEHTb! YTDaBAEHHA, NOAKTIOUMS.
sau JBL CLUB PRO -+ TWS k
npwnokeo 8L Headphones

TEXHM‘!E(KMEXAPAKTEPVI(IMKM

Mogens:
Pasiep MeMGpabi:

WcTounmK nutanma:

Sapagbii dymap:

CLUBPRO+TWS
MenGpaia vk 68 M/

027 goiiva

5B/1A

6851/u. (13,778 Kownnere)

0,015 dyiralur. (0,03 dyura s Kounere)
55.41/0,12 gyura

napamerpos JiLesdhanes
nomoubio

NPUNOKEHNA. Ha3HaubTe i
TIEPBOE HCMOb30BAKHE HaywHik (L/R [nes./npas.]).
BKNIOYEHNE NATAHUA 1 PYYHOE YITPABNIEHHE
TIOZIKNIOYEHUE Kectot

Ipyrwe Kacanue

Android™ 6.0+ Haxarne

Bbibepue «JBL CLUB PRO+TWS» ana
noaKnioueHuA
Ha

TloaKovetHe K ycTpoicTy vepes
Bluetooth
b

* (IpumepTe pasHbie pasviep,
4Tobbl HaiTh HaiGonee noAxoAALIMii
10 GopMe 1 AAOTHOCTH MoCaAKH.
OTKIOYEHNE NUTAHUA
ABOVHOE NOAKMIOYEHME +
CUHXPOHM3ALMA

Crepeoperxim

MoHopexim

KHOMKN YNPABNEHHA

ANC (aKTuaHoe wymonogasnene)
Ambient Aware* (yBenuienan
CBILIAMOCTS OKpyXaloLLei cpebl) /
Bbikiouenve

TalkThru* (nowkevie yposia
TDOMKOCTH 1A KOMGOpTHOTO
o6ueria)

npasoro
HayILHMKOB.

poc
WCTIBITAATE BOTbILIE OYHKLMA C

akkywynsop (3,7 B/ 55 wh+)

Bpema 3apaki (USB-0):
Bpen BOCTOI3BeHIA MY3bIKH
i BbiknIoueHom ANC(aKTHBHOM
WymonogasneH) u BKoveHHoM BT:
Bpems BOpOU3BE[eHMA My3bIK
npuknouekom ANC(akTHEHOM
LyMONOZBEHHH) H BKTONeHHOM BT:
YacroTHan XapaKTepHCTHKa:

axyuynaTop (3,7 B/ 660 )
24 nocre nonkoli paspaaki

2084

064
107~ 207y

oo pono e 1025

‘AasneniA 99 a6

ConpoTuenesie: 160m
MPUNOKEHUEM UyBCTBUTENbHOCTE:

3APAIKA np 1K1y

3apaaka ¢ it Makc.

3apAAHO NNOWAKN ¢ ceprduKaueii Qi wymsmnbnnm MHKpOGOHa: -6,258 npu 1 Kly/Ma
(He BYORIT B KOMEKT nocraKi) Bepans Bluet

CUTHATIbI MHAMKATOPOB
apanka

TlonHoCTbl0 32pRKeHS!
BT-conpaetie
Moakrioseto no BT

He nonKioseno no BT

sepmnpnqmnnsmmnm.
YacToTHbIA AWANa30H NepeaaTMKa
Bluetooth:

Mowuwocts nepegarnka Bluetooth:
Mogynsua nepegarunka Bluetooth:
MaKcawanbHan Teneparypa
SKCnAyaTaUmi:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2400 - 2483,5 My

<9.5 ab/mBT (GUHM)

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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2400 - 2483.5 MHz

<9.5dBm (EIRP)

GFSK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK

45°C
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TR R NIRRT
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BT RAIARE
BATIERE :

CLUBPRO+TWS
68mm/027” BYRSEETT

SV/1A
659 (MEBT) /
ﬁ%omslbs (£ 0.031bs)
55.4/0.12Ibs
AR T M 37V, 5mAh)
FARERET T 7V, 60mAN)
WEBBIIFTHE 2\

RESENE

REE 6B/

10 Hz - 20 kHz

16 BRIS

102dB SPL@TkHz/ ImW
99dBSPL

-6 dBV@1KH/Pa

51
A2DPVI3 ~ AVRCPV1.6 ~ HFPV17
2400- 24835 MHz

<9.5 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK ~ m/4 DOPSK ~ 8DPSK

45°C
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ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

JBL Headphones

Dapatkan kontrol dan personalisasi
yang lebih baik untuk pengalaman
mendengarkan Anda dengan
aplikasi gratis ini.

PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
MENGHIDUPKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Lainnya

Android™ 6.0+

Pilih“JBL CLUB PRO+TWS” untuk
menyambung

CARA PEMAKAIAN

* Cobalah berbagai ukuran
untuk menemukan yang pas
dan rapat.

MEMATIKAN

PENYAMBUNGAN +
SINKRONISASI GANDA

Mode stereo

Mode mono

TOMBOL PERINTAH
ANC

Ambient Aware* / MATI

TalkThru
Asisten Suara**

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan
dengan menyambungkan JBL
CLUB PRO-+TWS ke aplikasi JBL
Headphones.

** Aktifkan asisten suara melalui
aplikasi JBL Headphones dan
tetapkan ke earbud pilihan

Anda (Kr/Kn).

KONTROL MANUAL

Gestur

Sentuh

Tekan

Sambungkan ke Perangkat Bluetooth
Pemasangan Earpiece Kiri

dan Kanan

Atur Ulang

KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
MENGISI DAYA

Mengisi daya melalui alas pengisi
daya nirkabel bersertifikat Qi (tidak
termasuk)

POLALED

Mengisi daya

Terisi penuh

penyambungan BT

BT tersambung

BT tidak tersambung

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

Ukuran Driver:

Catu daya:

Earpiece:

Casing pengisi daya:

Tipe baterai headset:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:
Lama pengisian daya (USB-0):
Lama pemutaran musik saat BT
aktif dan ANC mati:

Lama pemutaran musik saat BT aktif
dan ANC aktif:

Respons Frekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

CLUBPRO+TWS

Driver Dinamis 6,8 mm/0,27"
SV/1A

6,85 g per buah (total 13,7 g)/
0,015 Ibs per buah (total 0,03 Ibs)
55,49/0,12bs

Polimer litium-ion (3,7, 55 mAh)
Polimer liium-ion (3,7V, 660 mAh)
2 jam dari keadaan kosong
hingga 8 jam

hingga 6 jam

10Hz-20kHz

160hm

102 dB SPL@1kHz/TmW

99.dB SPL

-6 dBV@1kHz/Pa

51

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2400-2483,5 MHz
<9.5 dBm (EIRP)

GESK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45
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TECH SPEC
Model: CLUBPRO+TWS
Driver Size: 6.8 mm/0.27" Dynamic Driver
Power supply: SV/1A
Earpiece: 6.85 g per pc
(13.7 g combined)/0.015 Ibs per pc
(0.03 Ibs combined)
Charging case: 55.49/0.12Ibs
e
& d: Lithi polymer (3.7V, 55 mAh)
ai0g&ioopd
ngg&adjmc- Lithium-ion polymer (3.7V, 660 mAh)
- N o
a201098:4]§ (UsB-0)- chrosmiop§arpde
oc °
Jlgod J o8oeloz
87 88B¢ Anc o3 8o3g)
Sqlgeds 8 go§eoqpancd
81 4 ANC 03 ¢dg)
Sqgddd 6 pofmcd
Frequency response: 10Hz- 20 kHz
Impedance: 16 0hm
Sensitivity: 102 dB@ TkHz/TmW
Maximum SPL: 99.dB SPL

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency
range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
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A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
2400 - 2483.5 MHz

<9.5.dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
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A

TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND
SETTINGS.

A FOR AT FORL/NGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT
MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL
ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1A NA MAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOH THE MMATAPIAZ, OOPTIETE
THN MAHPQZ TOYAAXIZTON MIA ®OPA KAGE 3 MHNEX. H AIAPKEIA
ZQHS THE MNATAPIAL MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA ME TH XPHIH KAI TIZ
PYOMIZEIL.

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
(COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA DURA-
CION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.
PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA
ASETUSTEN - MUKAISESTI.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETE-
MENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA
BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE LUTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

=

B4

=

HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN
VALTOZIK.

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE

COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA UTILE

DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE IMPOSTAZIONI.

OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERLI TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER PER

3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERL)

1S AFHANKELLIK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.
FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST HVER
3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV BRUK 0G
INNSTILLINGER.
ABY PRZEDLUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADUJ JA W PEENI CO
NAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. 2YWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA 0D
SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.
PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE A
CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES. A
DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA E USADA.
SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PIL OMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM SAR)
EDINIZ PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE DEGISKEN-
LIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

=

=
3

RU YT0BbI MPOUTHTH CPOK SKCTTYATALIM AKYMYNATOPA, BHIONHAVITE
TOMHYIO 3APAAKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK JKCTIIIYATALIAM
AKKYMYTRTOPA 3ABMCHT OT UCTIOMb30BAHHS 1 HACTPOEK.

O EEREGS, WEDE= 1B tE—

Ro BiEHEFRERSXMEEMNS.

HTW %LE% MEe 0§ 3 EAELERRE—

R BAFHHREANREMER ©

1D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALL MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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IC RF Exposure Information and Statement

This equipment complies with ISED radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. End user must follow the specific operating instructions for satisfying RF exposure compliance.
This transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter.

The portable device is designed to meet the requirements for exposure to radio waves established by the ISED. These requirements set a SAR limit of 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. The
highest SAR value reported under this standard during product certification for use when properly worn on the head.

Informations et énoncés sur Iexposition RF de I'lC.

(et équipement est conforme aux limites d'exposition aux rayonnements ISED établies pour un environnement non contrdlé. L'utilisateur final doit suivre les instructions spécifiques pour satisfaire les
normes. Cet émetteur ne doit pas étre co-implanté ou fonctionner en conjonction avec toute autre antenne ou transmetteur.

Le dispositif portatif est congu pour répondre aux exigences d'exposition aux ondes radio établie par le développement énergétique DURABLE. Ces exigences un SAR limite de 1,6 W/kg en moyenne pour
un gramme de tissu. La valeur SAR la plus élevée signalée en vertu de cette norme lors de la certification de produit a utiliser lorsquil est correctement porté sur la téte.

/N\WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN
INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS



ToproBas mapka: JBL

Ha3HaueHue Toapa: Tonb30BarenbCkite HayLHUKM

W3rotoBuTenb: Xapma Wuep Wnpactpus Mukopnopeiiten, CLUA, 06901 KouwekTukyt, r.Cramdops, Atnantuk Crput 400, oduc 1500

(TpaHa NponcxoxAeHUs: Kurait

Wmnoprep 8 Poccuio: 000“XAPMAH PYC CnAi3c”, Poccus, 127018, r.MockBa, yn. [lBuHues, 4.12, k 1

[apaHTuiiHblit nepuop: Trog

VHopmaLua o cepBHCHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru Ten. +7-800-700-0467

CpoK cybbl : 2rofa

ToBap cepTuduiMpoBaH E H [

[lata npou3BopcTBa: [lata  UrOTOBNEHUA  YCTPOiiCTBA  OMpefjenAercA N0 JBYM  OyKBeHHbIM  0003HAUeHUAM W3  BTOPOIl  Ipynnbl  CUMBOOB

CepUIHOTO  HOMepa  M3JenusA, ClefyloWwux noule pasfenuTenbHoro 3Haka «-». KoaupoBka cootBeTcTByeT —nopsaky byks
NaTMHCKOTO andaBuTa, HauuHaa ¢ AwBapa 2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - Mecauy npou3BoactBa (A - AHBapb,
B - pespanb, - mapt u 1.4.) u «Y» - rop npou3sogctea (A - 2010,B- 2011, C- 2012 u T.4.).

Vcnonb3yite YCTPOiiCTBO TOMbKO Mo NPAMOMY HasHaueHMio B COOTBETCTBMM € MPEAOCTABNEHHO UHCTPYKLET. He nbiTaiiTech CaMOCTOATENbHO BCKPLIBATH KOPNYC T0Bapa U OCYLIECTBAAT
PEMOHT. B cnyuae 06HapyKeHiA HeROCTaTKOB Wi JedekTos, obpatLaiitech 3a 06¢ B COOTBETCTBIN C UHGOPMALVIE/E U3 FapaHTHiHOTO TanoHa. Ocobble ycnoBuA
¥paHeH i, eanu3aLui v (wni) TPHCOPTHPOBKN He npeaycoTpenl. H3Gerailre Bo3geiicrauA IKC Temneparyp, 0 BO3EICTBIA BNATH, CNIbHbIX MArHUTHbIX
noneit. YCTPoiicTBO NpejjHa3HaueHo Jna PaboTbl B XIMbiX 30HaX. (POK FOAHOCT He OTpaKUYeH npit “coimopenn YCNI0BHiA XpaHeHUA. I'I(»Kanyma He yTUNU3NpyiiTe YCTPOIACTBA € NMTUIA-

OHHBIMU aKKyMynATOpamu Bmecre ¢ ObITOBbIMM OTXOZAMH.




aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicages

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo
com os procedimentos regulamentados para avaliagdo da
conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende
0 requisitos técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.
anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra
interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em
sistemas devidamente autorizados.

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered
trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use
of such marks by HARMAN International Industries,
Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and
trade names are those of their respective owners.

|

FCCID: APICLUBPROTWS
IC: 6132A-CLUBPROTWS
WPC: 110-148KHz

@+ ok Google

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

O alexa built-in

Amazon, Alexa, Amazon Music, and all related logos are
trademarks of Amazon, Inc. or its affiliates.
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